Picture Time

2:15 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:10 AM

3:20 PM
3:40 PM

4:20 PM
4:40 PM

5:20 PM
5:40 PM

e

PICTURE DAY: SUNDAY, May $#t ON THE STAGE

Coaches, Please have your teams arrive 15 minutes before their scheduled picture time.

Parents can use the following link to order additional pictures:

https://orders.spectrumphotography.com

Taem Name

Depaul vs Ace Angels
Propheter vs Dynamite

Wildcats vs Moran 3rd/4th
Lovin vs Net Ninjas

Sugar & Spikes vs Thunder & Lightning
Dorchak vs All about that Ace

Skibidi Sigma Rizzlers vs Moran
5th/6th
Seifried vs Black Panthers

Chargers vs Block Party
Crushers vs Crowe

KEY: LGNBSK7F

Grade

3/4
3/4

3/4
3/4

5/6
5/6

5/6
5/6

5/6
5/6

Game Time

3:00 PM
3:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM



PICTURE DAY: SUNDAY, May 10th ON THE STAGE

Coaches, Please have your teams arrive 15 minutes before their scheduled picture time.

Parents can use the following link to order additional pictures:
https://orders.spectrumphotography.com KEY: LGNBSK7F

Picture Time Taem Name Grade Game Time
3:45 PM Spencer vs Wilson 7/8 4:30 PM
4:00 PM Alioto vs Robinson 7/8 4:30 PM
4:45 PM Kuehl vs IDC 7/8 5:30 PM
5:00 PM Diving Divas vs Ace Avengers 7/8 5:30 PM
5:45 PM Royal "A" Team vs Sharks 7/8 6:30 PM
6:00 PM Countryman vs Bazinga Batties 7/8 6:30 PM

7:00 PM Sharks vs Atkins 7/8 7:30 PM



