PICTURE DAY: SUNDAY, May WH ON THE STAGE

Coaches, Please have your teams arrive 15 minutes before their scheduled picture time.

Parents can use the following link to order additional pictures:https://orders.spectrumphotography.comKEY: LGNB8K7F

Picture Time	Taem Name	Grade	Game Time
2:15 PM	Depaul vs Ace Angels	3/4	3:00 PM
2:30 PM	Propheter vs Dynamite	3/4	3:00 PM
3:00 PM	Wildcats vs Moran 3rd/4th	3/4	2:00 PM
3:10 AM	Lovin vs Net Ninjas	3/4	2:00 PM
3:20 PM	Sugar & Spikes vs Thunder & Lightning	5/6	4:00 PM
3:40 PM	Dorchak vs All about that Ace	5/6	4:00 PM
	Skibidi Sigma Rizzlers vs Moran		
4:20 PM	5th/6th	5/6	5:00 PM
4:40 PM	Seifried vs Black Panthers	5/6	5:00 PM
5:20 PM	Chargers vs Block Party	5/6	6:00 PM
5:40 PM	Crushers vs Crowe	5/6	6:00 PM

PICTURE DAY: SUNDAY, May 10th ON THE STAGE

Coaches, Please have your teams arrive 15 minutes before their scheduled picture time.

	Parents can use the following link to order additional pictures:		
	https://orders.spectrumphotography.com	KEY: LGNB8K7F	
Picture Time	Taem Name	Grade	Game Time
3:45 PM	Spencer vs Wilson	7/8	4:30 PM
4:00 PM	Alioto vs Robinson	7/8	4:30 PM
4:45 PM	Kuehl vs IDC	7/8	5:30 PM
5:00 PM	Diving Divas vs Ace Avengers	7/8	5:30 PM
5:45 PM	Royal "A" Team vs Sharks	7/8	6:30 PM
6:00 PM	Countryman vs Bazinga Batties	7/8	6:30 PM
7:00 PM	Sharks vs Atkins	7/8	7:30 PM